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GBR Outdoor Race 2
U10 / U12 Boys & Girls

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Simon Bannister
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Same Course

GATES 20
DIRECTIONS 20
STARTING TIME 11:30

WEATHER : Sunny & Warm SNOW : Driven TEMPERATURE S : 18°    F : 21°

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9143.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 14:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 77 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 (1) U12 PPS DRA 25.08 24.20 24.20

2 78 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 (2) U12 PND 24.95 24.88 24.88 0.68

3 76 21580 HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie 2005 (1) U10 GLO 25.23 24.98 24.98 0.78

4 75 21569 HEMMING Anya 2005 (2) U10 MID 26.29 25.70 25.70 1.50

  Boys  

1 74 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 (1) U12 MID 21.03 20.78 20.78

2 73 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 (2) U12 CAR DRA 22.65 22.63 22.63 1.85

3 71 42033 COMPTON Joseph 2005 (1) U10 CAR 23.20 23.20 2.42

4 72 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 (2) U10 MID WM 24.02 24.02 3.24

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

71 42033 COMPTON Joseph 2005 U10 CAR 23.20 Gate 15

72 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 U10 MID WM 24.02 Gate 13

Technical Delegate
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GBR Outdoor Series 2014 
Race 2 - Ladies

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Simon Bannister
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Robin Kellen
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 20
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 11:30 13:30

WEATHER : Sunny & Warm SNOW : Driven TEMPERATURE S : 18°    F : 21°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 620

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9142.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 14:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 53 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 (1) U21 ASR ASR 19.90 19.12 39.02 0.00

2 54 41274 HALES Alice 1992 (1) SEN CAR DRA 20.13 20.19 40.32 1.30 20.66

3 55 19986 USHER Annie 1997 (1) U18 ASR DRA 20.82 19.98 40.80 1.78 28.28

4 56 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 (2) U18 ASR 20.88 20.48 41.36 2.34 37.18

5 51 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 (2) U21 MID DRA 21.90 21.47 43.37 4.35 69.12

6 52 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 (1) U16 MID MID 21.97 21.88 43.85 4.83 76.75

7 60 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 (2) U16 GLO DRA 22.43 21.60 44.03 5.01 79.61

8 62 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 (3) U16 PND PND 22.30 21.75 44.05 5.03 79.92

9 61 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 (4) U16 CAR DRA 22.87 22.52 45.39 6.37 101.21

10 58 19152 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 (5) U16 BRO 23.02 22.62 45.64 6.62 105.19

11 59 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 (1) U14 PLY TOQ 22.86 22.90 45.76 6.74 107.09

12 63 21303 BANNISTER Lucy 2002 (2) U14 ASR 27.01 26.15 53.16 14.14 224.67

13 64 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 (6) U16 TOR DRA 27.54 27.27 54.81 15.79 250.89

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

57 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA 22.19 Gate 20

Technical Delegate
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GBR Outdoor Series 2014 
Race 2 - Ladies

Penalty calculation

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9142.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 14:32  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 53 18618 BOZIER Hannah U21 ASR ASR 8.90 8.90 0.00

2 54 41274 HALES Alice SEN CAR DRA 3.75 3.75 20.66

3 55 19986 USHER Annie U18 ASR DRA 25.46 25.46 28.28

4 56 18660 HATHWAY Isabella U18 ASR 20.72 20.72 37.18

5 51 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth U21 MID DRA 72.70 - -

6 52 21014 MAYHEW Jessica U16 MID MID 53.98 53.98 76.75

7 60 19197 PENHALE Emma U16 GLO DRA 140.75 - -

8 62 22012 GATTY Victoria U16 PND PND 236.94 - -

9 61 41816 HYETT Georgia U16 CAR DRA 150.21 - -

10 58 19152 LEWINGTON Caitlin U16 BRO 76.89 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 54 41274 HALES Alice SEN CAR DRA 3.75

1 53 18618 BOZIER Hannah U21 ASR ASR 8.90

4 56 18660 HATHWAY Isabella U18 ASR 20.72

DSQ 57 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 24.64

3 55 19986 USHER Annie U18 ASR DRA 25.46

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 83.47

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 112.81

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 162.87

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 33.41 / 10 3.34

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (3.34) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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GBR Outdoor Series 2014 
Race 2 - Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Simon Bannister
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Robin Kellen
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 20
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 11:30 13:30

WEATHER : Sunny & Warm SNOW : Driven TEMPERATURE S : 18°    F : 21°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 620

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8135.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 14:36  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 6 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 (1) SEN CAR DRA 17.63 17.56 35.19 0.00

2 14 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 (2) SEN LSU IMP 17.88 17.66 35.54 0.35 6.17

3 13 4777 HATCHER David 1985 (3) SEN WCS 17.76 18.18 35.94 0.75 13.21

4 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 (4) SEN RAV MID 18.68 19.30 37.98 2.79 49.16

5 9 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 (1) U18 PND 18.86 19.20 38.06 2.87 50.57

6 7 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 (1) MAS MID 19.30 19.43 38.73 3.54 62.37

7 8 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 (1) U21 CAR DRA 19.54 19.38 38.92 3.73 65.72

8 2 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack 1996 (2) U21 ASR 19.80 19.59 39.39 4.20 74.00

9 27 21811 WELLS Oliver 1994 (3) U21 HEM GLO 20.06 19.82 39.88 4.69 82.63

10 15 20673 BANNISTER Adam 1999 (1) U16 ASR 20.36 20.93 41.29 6.10 107.47

11 17 20262 CASE Toby 2002 (1) U14 HEM ASR 20.64 20.90 41.54 6.35 111.88

12 4 13228 MILSTED James 1992 (5) SEN RAV 21.12 20.63 41.75 6.56 115.58

13 30 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 (2) U14 PND 21.33 21.32 42.65 7.46 131.44

14 20 21632 SHEMMANS Jake 2001 (3) U14 ASR 21.64 21.18 42.82 7.63 134.43

15 40 41987 JONES Iwan 1999 (2) U16 CAR 21.45 21.53 42.98 7.79 137.25

16 22 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 (2) U18 TEL TEL 22.03 20.96 42.99 7.80 137.43

17 33 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 (4) U14 PND 21.85 21.37 43.22 8.03 141.48

18 26 21594 WORTT Aaron 1999 (3) U16 ASR 21.71 21.67 43.38 8.19 144.30

19 21 20216 CAWTHORNE Louis 2000 (4) U16 TOQ BSA 22.32 21.11 43.43 8.24 145.18

20 16 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 (5) U16 CAR DRA 22.00 21.47 43.47 8.28 145.88

21 35 19379 GUY Edward 2001 (5) U14 TEL MID 22.29 21.31 43.60 8.41 148.17

22 28 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 (6) U14 MID 21.83 22.22 44.05 8.86 156.10

23 36 21750 DAVEY Tarran 2000 (6) U16 PLY 22.13 21.94 44.07 8.88 156.45

24 39 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 (7) U14 WWS DRA 22.17 21.99 44.16 8.97 158.04

25 23 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 (8) U14 SRR 22.41 22.21 44.62 9.43 166.14

26 32 41938 CRIDDLE Isaac 2000 (7) U16 CAR 22.90 22.27 45.17 9.98 175.83

27 18 41662 LEE Sam 1996 (4) U21 MID 22.72 22.88 45.60 10.41 183.41

28 34 21102 SMITH Oscar 2002 (9) U14 ASR ASR 23.00 23.11 46.11 10.92 192.40

29 38 42031 JONES Gethin 2001 (10) U14 CAR 23.63 23.23 46.86 11.67 205.61

30 25 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 (11) U14 PPS DRA 24.34 23.83 48.17 12.98 228.69

31 3 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 (8) U16 PND 31.33 18.89 50.22 15.03 264.81

32 37 12334 ROBERTSON Stuart 1950 (2) MAS WCS WCS 26.40 25.65 52.05 16.86 297.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

19 20215 CAWTHORNE Harry 1999 U16 TOQ BSA
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Simon Bannister
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Robin Kellen
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 20
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 11:30 13:30

WEATHER : Sunny & Warm SNOW : Driven TEMPERATURE S : 18°    F : 21°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

GBR Outdoor Series 2014 

Race 2 - Men

Official ranking

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8135.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 14:36  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

41 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 U14 ESX SAS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

10 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 SEN MID

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

11 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 U21 CAR IMP Gate 7

29 21605 SMITH Nathan 2002 U14 ASR Gate 13

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

5 41578 LEE Adam 1994 U21 PND MID 18.79

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

1 41273 HALES Robert 1960 MAS CAR DRA 18.84 Gate 11

24 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 U14 MID MID 22.20 Gate 11

31 22072 CHARLTON Harvey 1998 U18 ASR 20.74 Gate 8

Technical Delegate
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GBR Outdoor Series 2014 
Race 2 - Men

Penalty calculation

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8135.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 14:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 6 41182 HALES Thomas SEN CAR DRA 5.63 5.63 0.00

2 14 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard SEN LSU IMP 7.13 7.13 6.17

3 13 4777 HATCHER David SEN WCS 8.15 8.15 13.21

4 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan SEN RAV MID 18.72 18.72 49.16

5 9 19420 WITTS Callum U18 PND 41.19 41.19 50.57

6 7 19163 HAWKINS Mark MAS MID 58.84 - -

7 8 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas U21 CAR DRA 93.45 - -

8 2 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack U21 ASR 69.32 - -

9 27 21811 WELLS Oliver U21 HEM GLO 161.89 - -

10 15 20673 BANNISTER Adam U16 ASR 114.40 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 6 41182 HALES Thomas SEN CAR DRA 5.63

2 14 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard SEN LSU IMP 7.13

3 13 4777 HATCHER David SEN WCS 8.15

4 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan SEN RAV MID 18.72

DSQ 11 41565 EVANS Emile U21 CAR IMP 31.94

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 71.57

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 80.82

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 119.11

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 33.28 / 10 3.33

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (3.33) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport Cymru/Wales GS
U10 / U12 Boys & Girls

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen

GATES 11
DIRECTIONS 10
STARTING TIME 15:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Melted TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8262.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 21:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap

  Girls  

1 77 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 (1) U12 PPS DRA 23.47

2 76 21580 HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie 2005 (1) U10 GLO 24.27 0.80

3 75 21569 HEMMING Anya 2005 (2) U10 MID 25.84 2.37

Did Not Start (1)

78 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 U12 PND

  Boys  

1 74 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 (1) U12 MID 20.70

2 73 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 (2) U12 CAR DRA 21.02 0.32

3 72 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 (1) U10 MID WM 22.36 1.66

4 71 42033 COMPTON Joseph 2005 (2) U10 CAR 22.82 2.12

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport Cymru/Wales GS
Ladies

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 11
DIRECTIONS 10
STARTING TIME 15:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Melted TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9268.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 15:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap

1 54 41274 HALES Alice 1992 (1) SEN CAR DRA 18.26

2 55 19986 USHER Annie 1997 (1) U18 ASR DRA 18.54 0.28

3 52 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 (1) U16 MID MID 19.48 1.22

4 60 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 (2) U16 GLO DRA 19.76 1.50

5 58 19152 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 (3) U16 BRO 20.17 1.91

6 62 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 (4) U16 PND PND 20.27 2.01

7 59 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 (1) U14 PLY TOQ 21.24 2.98

8 64 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 (5) U16 TOR DRA 23.38 5.12

Did Not Start (5)

51 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 U21 MID DRA

53 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 U21 ASR ASR

56 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 U18 ASR

57 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA

61 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 U16 CAR DRA

Disqualified (1)

63 21303 BANNISTER Lucy 2002 U14 ASR Gate 5

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport Cymru/Wales GS
Men

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8261.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 21:29  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap

1 6 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 (1) SEN CAR DRA 17.28

2 10 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 (2) SEN MID 17.43 0.15

3 8 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 (1) U21 CAR DRA 17.78 0.50

4 1 41273 HALES Robert 1960 (1) MAS CAR DRA 17.80 0.52

5 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 (3) SEN RAV MID 17.82 0.54

6 5 41578 LEE Adam 1994 (2) U21 PND MID 17.88 0.60

7 27 21811 WELLS Oliver 1994 (3) U21 HEM GLO 17.92 0.64

8 7 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 (2) MAS MID 18.00 0.72

9 3 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 (1) U16 PND 18.36 1.08

10 31 22072 CHARLTON Harvey 1998 (1) U18 ASR 19.03 1.75

11 22 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 (2) U18 TEL TEL 19.23 1.95

12 21 20216 CAWTHORNE Louis 2000 (2) U16 TOQ BSA 19.24 1.96

13 16 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 (3) U16 CAR DRA 19.43 2.15

14 32 41938 CRIDDLE Isaac 2000 (4) U16 CAR 19.55 2.27

15 20 21632 SHEMMANS Jake 2001 (1) U14 ASR 19.60 2.32

16 24 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 (2) U14 MID MID 19.71 2.43

17 28 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 (3) U14 MID 19.86 2.58

18 40 41987 JONES Iwan 1999 (5) U16 CAR 19.87 2.59

19 23 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 (4) U14 SRR 20.07 2.79

20 35 19379 GUY Edward 2001 (5) U14 TEL MID 20.13 2.85

21 15 20673 BANNISTER Adam 1999 (6) U16 ASR 20.19 2.91

22 29 21605 SMITH Nathan 2002 (6) U14 ASR 20.35 3.07

23 39 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 (7) U14 WWS DRA 20.40 3.12

24 26 21594 WORTT Aaron 1999 (7) U16 ASR 20.46 3.18

25 36 21750 DAVEY Tarran 2000 (8) U16 PLY 21.10 3.82

26 37 12334 ROBERTSON Stuart 1950 (3) MAS WCS WCS 21.16 3.88

27 25 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 (8) U14 PPS DRA 21.22 3.94

28 38 42031 JONES Gethin 2001 (9) U14 CAR 21.35 4.07

29 34 21102 SMITH Oscar 2002 (10) U14 ASR ASR 21.41 4.13
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Jane Lee

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Pontypool
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

VolaSoftControlPdf

Snowsport Cymru/Wales GS

Men

Official Results

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/05/2014  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8261.6021  /  17/05/2014 at 21:29  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap

Did Not Start (11)

2 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack 1996 U21 ASR

4 13228 MILSTED James 1992 SEN RAV

9 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 U18 PND

11 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 U21 CAR IMP

13 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN WCS

17 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U14 HEM ASR

18 41662 LEE Sam 1996 U21 MID

19 20215 CAWTHORNE Harry 1999 U16 TOQ BSA

30 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U14 PND

33 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 U14 PND

41 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 U14 ESX SAS

Did Not Finish (1)

14 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 SEN LSU IMP

Technical Delegate


